THE DATASHEET OF
CY2CC910OXI-1
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
 CY2CC910
1:10 Clock Fanout Buffer
Cypress Semiconductor Corporation • 198 Champion Court • San Jose, CA 95134-1709 • 408-943-2600
Document #: 38-07348  Rev. *D  Revised March 18, 2010
Features

7. Devices with part numbers ending with -1 are identical to devices without the -1 suffix. There are no differences in specification.
Figure 12.  Package Skew - tsk(t)
Ordering Information
Part Number[7] Package Type Product Flow Status
Pb-free
CY2CC910OXI 20-pin SSOP Industrial, –40° to 85°C Active
CY2CC910OXIT 20-pin SSOP–Tape and Reel Industrial, –40° to 85°C Active
CY2CC910OXC 20-pin SSOP Commercial, 0°C to 70°C Active
CY2CC910OXCT 20-pin SSOP–Tape and Reel Commercial, 0°C to 70°C Active
CY2CC910OXI-1 20-pin SSOP Industrial, –40° to 85°C Active
CY2CC910OXI-1T 20-pin SSOP–Tape and Reel Industrial, –40° to 85°C Active
INPUT
PACKAGE 1 OUTPUT
tPLH1
tPHL1